PRODUCT DATASHEET
SHIELDED CATEGORY 6A PATCH CORDS
ORDERING INFORMATION
LENGTH (M) BLUE PURPLE WHITE YELLOW BLACK GREY RED GREEN
0.5  PLC6ABL0.5 PLC6APU0.5 PLC6AWH0.5 PLC6AYL0.5 PLC6ABK0.5 PLC6AGY0.5 PLC6ARD0.5 PLC6AGN0.5
1 PLC6ABL1 PLC6APU1 PLC6AWH1 PLC6AYL1 PLC6ABK1 PLC6AGY1 PLC6ARD1 PLC6AGN1
1.5 PLC6ABL1.5 N/A PLC6AWH1.5 PLC6AYL1.5 PLC6ABK1.5 PLC6AGY1.5 N/A N/A
2 PLC6ABL2 PLC6APU2 PLC6AWH2 PLC6AYL2 PLC6ABK2 PLC6AGY2 PLC6ARD2 PLC6AGN2
3 PLC6ABL3 PLC6APU3 PLC6AWH3 PLC6AYL3 PLC6ABK3 PLC6AGY3 PLC6ARD3 PLC6AGN3
5 PLC6ABL5 PLC6APU5 PLC6AWH5 PLC6AYL5 PLC6ABK5 PLC6AGY5 PLC6ARD5 PLC6AGN5
10 PLC6ABL10 PLC6APU10 PLC6AWH10 PLC6AYL10 PLC6ABK10 PLC6AGY10 PLC6ARD10 PLC6AGN10
These Category 6A Patch Cords offer exception immunity to electromagnetic interference,
providing exceptional throughput performance.
When used in conjunction with other CABAC products, you end up with a network that will
run 10 Gigabit now and well into the future.